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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact Special Notes
Friday, January 3, 2020 Social Event TV & ME  Metropolis Theater 

Arlington Heights
Saturday, January 25, 2020 Social Event Chinese New Year TIC Choice

Saturday, February 15, 2020 Social Event Pizza Get Together TIC Choice

Sat - Sun, February 29, March 1, 

2020

Dive Show & 

Seminars

Our World 

Underwater

Marriott O'Hare

Saturday, March 14, 2020 Social Event Wolves Hockey Rosemont

Saturday, March 28, 2020 Social Event Comedy Show/Improv TiC Choice

Saturday, April 4, 2020 Social Event Anniversary Party

Saturday, April 25, 2020 Social Event Dinner & A Show Into the Woods Pam Romund

Saturday, May 16, 2020 Social Event Escape Room TIC Choice

Sunday, May 24, 2020 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

Milt & Margy Levenberg

Saturday, June 13, 2020 Dive Event Season Opener TIC Choice

Sat - Sun, June 27 & 28, 2020 Training Event Training Weekend

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Dive Event Charter Dive TIC Choice

Saturday, July 25, 2020 Social Event StadiumTour United Center

Saturday, August 1, 2020 Quarry Dive & Picnic Howard/Etherton Day Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, IL

Board of Education

Sunday, August 16, 2020 Dive Event Charter Dive TIC Choice

Sunday, August 30, 2020 Social Event Horse Racing Arlington Heights 

Racetrack

Saturday, September 12, 2020 Dive Event Charter Dive TiC Choice

Saturday, September 19, 2020 Community Service International Beach 

Clean Up

Saturday, September 26, 2020 Social Event Road Rally Pam Romund

Saturday, October 3, 2020 Charter Dive Boat Dive aboard the 

Divers Delight

Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

Jim Hynan

Saturday, October 17, 2020 Social Event Anderson Japanese 

Garden

Rockford

Saturday, November 7, 2020 Social Event Halim Glass & Tie 

Musuem

Evanston

Saturday, November 21, 2020 Community Service TIC Choice

Friday, December 4, 2020 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TBD Triton Board of Directors


